Expenses for 1 supported living home

number of houses

For each house for month
Number of inhabitants
Number of nurses
Caregiver - social worker
Nutrition for 1 person per day
Mobile connection

Clothes, shoes

Medicines

transportation

caregiver's salary

nurse's salary

exchange rate Hi

Total monthly expenses:
nutrition

heating

transportation
caregiver's salary
salary of all nurses
medicines

accounting expenses
cleaning liquids
Clothes, shoes
Connections

Electricity

Water

Garbage

Internet

Taxes from the salaries
unexpected expenses

monthly

annually

monthly expenses for 1 person

quantity in UA hryvnyas

135
180
450
400
250
11500
9500

40

UA hruvnyas

41850
8000
2500
11500
38000
4000
10000
400
4500
1800
3000
1500
400
400
29700
5000

162550

1950600

16255

in US dollars

$3,38
$4,50
$11,25
$10,00
$6,25
$287,50
$237,50

US dollars

$1 046,25
$200,00
$62,50
$287,50
$950,00
$100,00
$250,00
$10,00
$112,50
$45,00
$75,00
$37,50
$10,00
$10,00
$742,50
$125,00

$4 063,75

$48 765,00

$406,38

% from total sum
25,75%
4,92%
1,54%
7,07%
23,38%
2,46%
6,15%
0,25%
2,77%
1,11%
1,85%
0,92%
0,25%
0,25%
18,27%
3,08%



