-	supported living home				
		quantity	in UA hryvnyas	in US dollars	
number of house	es	1			
For each house	e for month				
Number of inhal	oitants	10			
Number of nurse	es	4			
Caregiver - soci	al worker	1			
Nutrition for 1 person per day			135	\$3,38	
Mobile connection			180	\$4,50	
Clothes, shoes			450	\$11,25	
Medicines			400	\$10,00	
transportation			250	\$6,25	
caregiver's salar	ту		11500	\$287,50	
nurse's salary			9500	\$237,50	
exchange rate F	dı 40				
Total monthly e	expenses:		UA hruvnyas	US dollars	% from total sum
nutrition	Aponose.		41850	\$1 046,25	25,75%
heating			8000	\$200,00	4,92%
transportation			2500	\$62,50	1,54%
caregiver's salar	rv		11500		7,07%
salary of all nurses			38000	\$950,00	23,38%
medicines			4000	\$100,00	2,46%
accounting expe	enses		10000	\$250,00	6,15%
cleaning liquids			400	\$10,00	0,25%
Clothes, shoes			4500	\$112,50	2,77%
Connections			1800	\$45,00	1,11%
Electricity			3000	\$75,00	1,85%
Water			1500	\$37,50	0,92%
Garbage			400	\$10,00	0,25%
Internet			400		0,25%
Taxes from the salaries			29700		18,27%
unexpected expenses			5000		3,08%
	monthly		162550	\$4 063,75	
	annually		1950600	\$48 765,00	
	ses for 1 person		16255	\$406,38	